
Holiday

 HOLIDAY 

      

New Year's Day
Monday, Jan. 1             

Martin Luther King, Jr. B-day 
Monday Jan.15 

Lincoln's B-Day
Monday, Feb. 12

President's Day 
Monday, Feb. 19

Cesar Chavez Day 
Monday, Apr. 1

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 27

Juneteenth 
Wednesday, June 19

Independence Day 
Thursday, July 4,

Labor Day 
Monday, Sept. 2

Native American Day 
Friday Sept. 27

Columbus Day
Monday, Oct. 14th

Veteran's Day 
Monday, Nov. 11

Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, Nov. 28

Day after Thanksgiving 
Friday, Nov. 29

Christmas Day 
Wednesday, Dec. 25 
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Janney
& Janney

2024 Holiday Calendar 
Los Angeles         (213) 628-6338
Orange County   (714) 953-9451
Inland Empire      (951) 369-8369

janneyandjanney.com 

= Holiday J & J is closed 

= Holiday J & J is open

https://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-templates/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/fun/national-donut-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight

paull
Highlight




